

2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

25 Years Of Walking For Angelman Syndrome



CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

\$250 - COMMUNITY

Connects newly diagnosed families to the vital information they need to begin their journey

Name listed on local ASF Walk partner recognition sign

\$500 - ENDURING

Supports free counseling services by a Licensed Clinical **Professional Counselor for families and caregivers**

- Logo listed on local ASF Walk partner recognition sign
- Two complimentary ASF Walk registrations and t-shirts

\$1,000 - SUPPORTING

Provides 1:1 on consultations with experts in AAC, IEP, behavior support and more. Also provides sibling and caregiver support.

- Logo listed on local ASF Walk partner recognition sign
- Logo on local ASF Walk web page
- 18x24-inch, full-color sign displayed at local ASF Walk
- One donor shoutout on the local ASF Facebook page
- Four complimentary ASF Walk registrations and t-shirts

\$2,500 - PREMIER

Supports the ASF Family Fund to provide resources to families to improve lives

- Logo listed on local ASF Walk's partner recognition sign
- Prominent logo placement on local ASF Walk web page
- 18x24-inch, full-color sign display at local ASF Walk
- Name listed on the ASF Walk t-shirt
- One donor shoutout on the local ASF Facebook page
- Six complimentary ASF Walk registrations and t-shirts

\$5,000 - VISIONARY

Supports specialized care at an ASF Clinic

- Logo listed on your local ASF Walk partner recognition sign
- Prominent logo placement on local and national ASF Walk web page
- 18x24-inch, full-color sign at displayed at local ASF Walk
- Logo listed on the ASF Walk t-shirt
- Two donor shoutouts on the local ASF Facebook page
- Eight complimentary ASF Walk registrations and t-shirts

*National sponsorship levels begin at \$10,000. If interested, please contact Alisa Tammaro at atammaro@angelman.org or 630.672.8969.





We ADVANCE AWARENESS and

TREATMENT of AS through EDUCATION, RESEARCH, COMMUNITY-BUILDING and **SUPPORT** for all impacted by AS.





/ANGELMANSYNDROMEFOUNDATION



/ANGELMAN_ASF



/ANGELMAN-SYNDROME-FOUNDATION



/ANGELMAN

info@angelman.org • 800-432-6435





Select Partnership Level

() Community \$250

) Enduring \$500

2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT



25 Years Of Walking For Angelman Syndrome

Submit Parternership Agreement Online by visiting support.angelman.org/partner2024

Optional Selections

) I'm proud to be an ASF Sponsor, but I

prefer only name/logo recognition and opt

out of any additional ASF Walk benefits.

Supporting \$1,000Premier \$2,500Visionary \$5,000			I'm proud to be an ASF Sponsor, but I prefer to remain anonymous and opt out of any ASF Walk benefits.				
CORPORATE PARTNER INFO		FEIN # 59-309-2842					
SPONSORED ASF WALK SITE:							
ORGANIZATION NAME:			CONTACT NAME:				
WEB ADDRESS:			EMAIL:				
ADDRESS:			CITY:	STATE:		ZIP:	
PHONE:			FAX:				
BILLING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT FRO	M ABOVE:						
AMOUNT SPONSORED \$:	CREDIT CARD:		EXP DATE:		CVV CODE (3 OR 4 DIGITS):		
SIGNATURE:							
IF APPLICABLE, INDICATE THE SIZE T	SHIRTS YOU WOULD LIKE	SENT TO YOU:	:				

Included in All ASF Partnerships

Vendor table (sponsor-provided) OR marketing materials (sponsor-provided) to be handed out day of the local ASF Walk

Required from ALL ASF Walk Partners

- High-Resolution Logo: Provide a full-color and one-color logo with transparent backgrounds preferred. (EPS or PNG)
- Giveaway or Raffle Item to be used at local ASF Walk (e.g., swag at vendor table, gift card for raffle item, etc.)

PARTNER DEADLINES

April 3, 2024: Corporate Name/Logo on T-shirts
April 10, 2024: Corporate Signage

May 1, 2024: Guaranteed Corporate Partnership Social Media Shoutout

Please make checks payable to:

Angelman Syndrome Foundation 13396 Tegler Dr., Suite 120-#257 Noblesville, IN 46060

or pay via credit card above